Sandwiches also available
on fresh Artisan Bread

Stone Ground White
Whole Meal

Six Seed

Spelt & honey
Walnut

Bavarian Dark Rye
Cheese & Onion
Garlic & Chilli
Baguettes
Ciabatta

Corn Bread

Gl Bread

Mexican Chia Plant

Salad Boxes

Meat Salad Box
Tuna
Salmon

Prawns

A delicious variety of fresh
Cream Cakes and Fancy’s

Drinks

L Funtens the

~. i "J\I_
| *II

a

Tel: 01204 840608

YOy IRRRY

Est. 1968

Babers

Breakfast & Lunch Menu

23-25 Church Road, Bolton, BL1 6HE
www.huntersthebakers.co.uk




Breakfast

All available on Artisan Bread,
Oven Bottom, Toast or Barm

Bacon from £2.00
Bacon & Egg

Bacon, Egg & Sausage

Sausage

Sausage & Egg

Egg

Cheese

Black Pudding & Sausage

Potato Cake

Plain 27p
Cheese & Onion 30p
Bacon 30p
Bacon & Sausage 30p

30p

Broccoli

S5p Extra Sauces

Mayonnaise, Salad Cream, Piccalilli,
Horse Radish, Marie Roses, Brown Sauce,

Red Sauce, Branston & Mustard

Lunchtime

Pies & Pasties

Meat & Potato Pasty
Cheese & Onion Pasty
Meat Pie

Meat & Potato Pie
Cheese & Onion Pie
Steak & Onion Pie

Steak & Kidney Pie
Scotch Steak & Gravy Pie
Scotch Meat Pie

Other Pies & Pasties

Cottage Pie

Hot Pot

Steak & Cowheal (Thursday’s)
Whist Pie

Pork Pie (Friday’s)

Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll Chicken Tikka

Barms

Meat

Meat & Salad

Salad

Tuna, Salmon or Prawns

Tuna, Salmon or Prawns with Salad

£1.10
£1.10
£1.30
£1.30
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.40
£1.70
£1.55

80p
£1.40

80p
£1.40

£2.20
£2.40
£1.45
£3.00
£3.30

Oven Bottoms

Meat £2.40
Meat & Salad £2.55
Salad £1.55
Tuna £2.55
Salmon or Prawns £3.10
Salmon or Prawns with Salad £3.45

Baguettes made with French
Flour and Cereals

Six Seed Baguette 65p
Authentic Baguette 65p
Spelt & Honey Baguette 65p
Meat Baguette £2.65
Meat & Salad Baguette £2.75
Tuna, Salmon or Prawns Baguette £3.15
With Salad 30p extra

Selection of various Meats
and Fillings

Beef, Pork, Corned Beef, Pressed Beef,
Peppered Pastrami, Turkey, Chicken,
Cheese Mix, Tuna, Prawns & Salmon



