## Sandwiches also available on fresh Artisan Bread

£1.10
£1.10
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
65p
65p
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

### **Salad Boxes**

Meat Salad Box	£3.45
Tuna	£3.75
Salmon	£3.75
Prawns	£3.75

## A delicious variety of fresh Cream Cakes and Fancy's

Almond	from £1.00
Cherry & Coconut	
Carrot Cake	
Currant Cake	
Chocolate Fudge Cake	
Millionaires Shortbread	
Ginger Bread Men	
Panatas (Portuguese Custards)	
Egg Custard	
Truffles	
Danish Pastries etc.	
Vanilla Slice	from £1.10
Eclairs	
Cream Doughnuts	

#### Drinks

Water	75p
Cans (Coke etc.)	75p
Freshly Ground Coffee	£1.10

# Est. 1968 Hunters the Bakers

Artisan Bread Specialist and Confectioners

## Breakfast & Lunch Menu

## **FREE DELIVERIES ON ORDERS OVER £7**

#### Tel: 01204 840608 23-25 Church Road, Bolton, BL1 6HE www.huntersthebakers.co.uk

## Breakfast

#### All available on Artisan Bread, Oven Bottom, Toast or Barm

Bacon	from £2.00
Bacon & Egg	
Bacon, Egg & Sausage	
Sausage	
Sausage & Egg	
Egg	
Cheese	
Black Pudding & Sausage	

#### Potato Cake

Plain	27p
Cheese & Onion	30p
Bacon	30p
Bacon & Sausage	30p
Broccoli	30p

## **5p Extra Sauces**

Mayonnaise, Salad Cream, Piccalilli, Horse Radish, Marie Roses, Brown Sauce, Red Sauce, Branston & Mustard

## Lunchtime

## **Pies & Pasties**

Meat & Potato Pasty	£1.10
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£1.10
Meat Pie	£1.30
Meat & Potato Pie	£1.30
Cheese & Onion Pie	£1.40
Steak & Onion Pie	£1.40
Steak & Kidney Pie	£1.40
Scotch Steak & Gravy Pie	£1.40
Scotch Meat Pie	£1.40

#### **Other Pies & Pasties**

Cottage Pie	£1.40
Hot Pot	£1.70
Steak & Cowheal (Thursday's)	£1.55
Whist Pie	80p
Pork Pie (Friday's)	£1.40
Sausage Roll	80p
Sausage Roll Chicken Tikka	£1.40

## Barms

Meat	£2.20
Meat & Salad	£2.40
Salad	£1.45
Tuna, Salmon or Prawns	£3.00
Tuna, Salmon or Prawns with Salad	£3.30



### **Oven Bottoms**

Meat	£2.40
Meat & Salad	£2.55
Salad	£1.55
Tuna	£2.55
Salmon or Prawns	£3.10
Salmon or Prawns with Salad	£3.45

## Baguettes made with French Flour and Cereals

Six Seed Baguette	65p
Authentic Baguette	65p
Spelt & Honey Baguette	65p
Meat Baguette	£2.65
Meat & Salad Baguette	£2.75
Tuna, Salmon or Prawns Baguette	£3.15
With Salad	30p extra

## Selection of various Meats and Fillings

Beef, Pork, Corned Beef, Pressed Beef,
Peppered Pastrami, Turkey, Chicken,
Cheese Mix, Tuna, Prawns & Salmon